
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-3677

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/18/2020

Title: Ordinance approving the First Extension and Assignment of the Audit Services Contract with BKD,
LLP, for independent audit services to the City for Fiscal Year 2020, for a total fee not to exceed
$930,000.00. Funding is available in the Finance Department's FY 2020 General Fund Budget. [Ben
Gorzell, Chief Financial Officer; Troy Elliott, CPA, Deputy Chief Financial Officer]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance 2020-06-18-0423

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/18/2020 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

